Position Other Positions Held
Capital Projects Manager
Custodial And Logistics Sup
Director Of Facilities
Procurement-Contract Coord
Spec Projects Remodeling
Coord

Field Custodial Supervisor
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Safety-Security Coordinator
Custodian

General Services Worker
Custodian

General Services, Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

General Services Worker

Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$100,099

$62,842

$59,123

$56,970

$50,436

$50,045

$41,136

$37,263

$37,049

$36,446

$35,440

$35,248

$35,094

$34,904

$34,518

$32,100

$28,974

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,355

$12,366

$12,765

$17,975

$20,122

$13,910

$15,730

$18,761

$6,405

$6,282

$14,634

$14,515

$14,523

$6,282

$14,544

$14,028

$13,536



Custodian

General Services Worker

Custodian

General Services Worker

Custodian

Custodian

General Services, Worker

Custodian

On Call Book Shelver

Custodian

On Call Book Shelver

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

General Services Worker

Administrative Assistant

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

$28,803

$28,358

$28,142

$22,697

$20,269

$20,011

$18,032

$13,292

$8,515

$7,374

$7,265

$4,101

$3,748

$2,444

$2,168

$700

$5,164

$13,488

$5,113

$15,206

$7,437

$3,722

$720

$2,813

$0

$4,406

$0

$839

$785

$222

$1,113

$147



