Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Capital Projects Manager		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$100,099	\$21,355
Custodial And Logistics Sup		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$62,842	\$12,366
Director Of Facilities		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$59,123	\$12,765
Procurement-Contract Coord		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$56,970	\$17,975
Spec Projects Remodeling Coord		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$50,436	\$20,122
Field Custodial Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$50,045	\$13,910
Building Maintenance Worker		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$41,136	\$15,730
Building Maintenance Worker		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$37,263	\$18,761
Safety-Security Coordinator		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$37,049	\$6,405
Custodian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$36,446	\$6,282
General Services Worker		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$35,440	\$14,634
Custodian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$35,248	\$14,515
General Services, Worker		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$35,094	\$14,523
Custodian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$34,904	\$6,282
Custodian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$34,518	\$14,544
Custodian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$32,100	\$14,028
General Services Worker		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$28,974	\$13,536

Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$28,803	\$5,164
General Services Worker	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$28,358	\$13,488
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$28,142	\$5,113
General Services Worker	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$22,697	\$15,206
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$20,269	\$7,437
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$20,011	\$3,722
General Services, Worker	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$18,032	\$720
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$13,292	\$2,813
On Call Book Shelver	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$8,515	\$0
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$7,374	\$4,406
On Call Book Shelver	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$7,265	\$0
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$4,101	\$839
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$3,748	\$785
Custodian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$2,444	\$222
General Services Worker	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$2,168	\$1,113
Administrative Assistant	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Facilities	\$700	\$147